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ALBERT
ALEKSOVA
ANGERAME
BARATELLA
BARAZZONI
BARBATI
BARBI
BARBONE
BELGRANO
BENUSSI
BERLOT
BERNARDI
BERTOLOTTO
BERTON
BEVILACQUA
BIASOTTO
BIOLO
BONIN
BORELLI
BORTUL
BOSCOLO RIZZO
BULLA
BUSSANI
CADENARO
CANDIDO
CANNIZZARO
CANTON
CANZONIERI
CEGOLON
CLARICI
COMAR
CONFALONIERI
CONTARDO
COVA
CROCFE'
D'ADAMO

de Manzini
DEBERTOLIS
D'ERRICO

DI BELLA

DI GIROLAMO
DI LENARDA
DIMEO
DOBRINJA
D'ORIA

EMMI

FABRIS
FATTORINI

UMBERTO
ANETA
DANIELE
ELISA
ROCCO
GIULIA
EGIDIO
FABIO
MANUEL GIANVALERIO
ALBERTO
GIORGIO
STELLA
MICHELE
FEDERICO
LORENZO
MATTEO
GIANNI
Serena
VIOLETTA
MARINA
PAOLO
ROBERTA
ROSSANA
MILENA
RICCARDO
RENATO
GIANLUCA
VINCENZO
LUCA
ANDREA
Manola
Marco
LUCA
MARIA ASSUNTA
Saveria
ADAMO PIO
Nicold
PAOLO
STEFANO
STEFANO
FILIPPO GIORGIO
Roberto
NICOLA
CHIARA
MARIO
GIACOMO
ENRICO
PAOLO
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70
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72
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74
75
76
77
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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92
93
94
95
96

FIOTTI
FISCHETTI
FRATTER
GANDIN
GASPARINI
GENERALI
GIACOMELLO
GIROTTO
GORTAN CAPPELLARI
GRILLO
IEBBA
INFERRERA
KONCAN
LAGATOLLA
LARESE FILON
LEPIDI
LIGUORI
LUCANGELO
LUZZATI
MACOR
MAGLIONE
MANGANOTTI
MARANGONI
MARCHESI
MARSICH
MARTUCCI
MAURO
MERLO
MURENA
OTTAVIANI
PALMISANO
PAPA
PASCAZIO
PELLEGRINI
PIZZICHETTA
PUATO
RAMELLA
RICCI

RIZZO
ROCCA
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROMAN-POGNUZ
RUARO

RUI

RUPEL
SANSON
SINAGRA

NICOLA
Fabio
GIAMPAOLO
ILARIA
PAOLO
DANIELE
EMILIANA
GIORGIA
GIANLUCA
ANDREA
VALERIO
LEANDRO
RAFFAELLA
CRISTINA
FRANCESCA
SANDRO
GIOVANNI
UMBERTO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
MICHELE
PAOLO
DARIO
GIULIO
ELEONORA
PIERPAOLO
MARCELLA
MARCO
LUIGI
GIULIA
SILVIA
GIOVANNI
LORENZO
LUCA

MARIA ANTONIETTA
MASSIMO
VITTORIO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
FEDERICO
ERIK
BARBARA
FRANCESCA
KATIA
GIANFRANCO
GIANFRANCO



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

SPEDICATI
STAMPALLA
TADDIO
TIRELLI
TOGNETTO
TOMMASINI
TORELLI
TORNESE
TURCO
TUROLDO
UKMAR
UMARI
ZACCHI
ZAJA
ZALAUDEK
ZANCONATI
ZANETTI

BEATRICE
TAMARA
ANDREA
GIANCARLO
DANIELE
ALBERTO
LUCIO
GIANLUCA
GIANLUCA
Angelo
MAJA
PAOLO
PAOLA
FRANCESCO
IRIS
FABRIZIO
MICHELA



